

PURCHASE ORDER

Province of Zamboanga del Norte

Supplier : YSL ENTERPRISES	P.O. No.: 2024-10-051(TF)
Address : <u>General Luna St., Central, Dipolog City</u>	Date : 10/25/2024
TIN:	Mode of Procurement: NP - Two Failed Biddings
	PR No./s 200(18)24-08-315(O)

Gentlemen :

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery : <u>PGSO Warehouse, Obay, Polanco</u>	Delivery Term : 30 calendar days upon receipt of Notice to Proceed (NTP)
Date of Delivery :	Payment Term:

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
1	bd.ft	200	2" x 6" x 8' Coco Lumber (25pcs)	30.00	6,000.00
2	bd.ft	85.33	2" x 4" x 8' Coco Lumber (16pcs)	30.00	2,559.90
3	bd.ft	640	2" x 4" x 10' Coco Lumber (96pcs)	30.00	19,200.00
4	bd.ft	300	2" x 3" x 10' Coco Lumber (60pcs)	30.00	9,000.00
5	bd.ft	21.33	2" x 2" x 8' Coco Lumber (8pcs)	30.00	639.90
6	bd.ft	400	2" x 6" x 10' Coco Lumber (40pcs)	30.00	12,000.00
7	sheet	3	1/4" Thk Marine Plywood	650.00	1,950.00
8	kg	19	4" CWN	84.00	1,596.00
9	kg	8	2 1/2" CWN	85.00	680.00
10	kg	3	1 1/2" CWN	90.00	270.00
11	pcs	8	20' Coco Logs	3,350.00	26,800.00
12	kgs	1	Strawless (big)	90.00	90.00
13	pcs	1	Aguha Needle	60.00	60.00
14	kgs	4	5" CWN	84.00	336.00
15	sheets	7	3/4" thk. Marine Plywood	2,050.00	14,350.00
16	length	12	10mmø Plain Round Bar	270.00	3,240.00
17	kgs	2	Tie Wire #16	95.00	190.00
18	box	1	Welding Rod (20kgs/box)	2,360.00	2,360.00
19	pcs	5	Hacksaw Blade	72.00	360.00
20	roll	6	Waterproof Colored Fabric (Geena Cloth)	3,900.00	23,400.00
21	box	3	PDX Wire #12 (75m/box)	4,350.00	13,050.00
22	roll	5	Flat Cord #16	4,050.00	20,250.00
23	box	5	Staple Wire #1	40.00	200.00
24	pcs	432	Rubber Receptacle	45.00	19,440.00
25	pcs	336	LED Bulb Warm White 6w	220.00	73,920.00
26	pcs	44	Gate 2 (LED Bulb) 9W	300.00	13,200.00
27	pcs	52	Gate 1 (LED Bulb) 9W	300.00	15,600.00
28	m	50	Rooflight	150.00	7,500.00
29	pcs	10	Junction Box	38.00	380.00
30	pcs	4	Safety Breaker 20A	420.00	1,680.00
31	pcs	100	Electrical Tape (Big)	60.00	6,000.00
SUB-TOTAL		Balance Forwarded to			296,301.80

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours